1
Introduction
The Tsan series is a SMD, high power, multi-chip
device with very low thermal resistance as a result of
the ceramic substrate.  The low thermal resistance
allows for excellent thermal conductivity and thermal
management, which in turn allows the LED to be
driven at conditions suitable for optimal performance.  When driven at optimal

also listed with variations from typical 70 to 80. These clearly listed binning options allow for proper design
and implementation into lighting applications.
The Order Codes below are currently available White Tsan LEDs.
For Example: If you order product using P/N ELTS-P62C6-0LPGS-T5700, you will be specifying:
White, Tsan series LEDs at 1050mA are listed below
Color Order Code of ELTS
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CCT (K)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
CRI
(Typical)
ELTS-P62C6-0LPGS-T6500 800 6500-1~6500-4 9 ~ 12 75
ELTS-P72C6-0LPGS-T6500 850 6500-1~6500-4 9 ~ 12 75
*ELTS-P82C6-0LPGS-T6500 900 6500-1~6500-4 9 ~ 12 75
ELTS-P62C6-0LPGS-T5700 800 5700-1~5700-4 9 ~ 12 75
ELTS-P72C6-0LPGS-T5700 850 5700-1~5700-4 9 ~ 12 75
*ELTS-P82C6-0LPGS-T5700 900 5700-1~5700-4 9 ~ 12 75
ELTS-N92M6-0LPGS-T3000 650 3000-1~3000-4 9 ~ 12 80
ELTS-P12M6-0LPGS-T3000 675 3000-1~3000-4 9 ~ 12 80
*ELTS-P22M6-0LPGS-T3000 700 3000-1~3000-4 9 ~ 12 80
Notes:
1. CRI measurement tolerance: ±5.
2. Please contact sales for timing and availability of P/N’s marked with an asterisk ”*”.
Color